TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.1
Rev. 7/6/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

 EL63 = LED 23 Watt (Integral)
 EL67 = LED 23 Watt Cold Weather (Integral)
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish Options
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
TM
© 2017 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting pg.3
Rev. 7/6/2017
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
Zunal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 734.28 16.10
0-40 1135.99 24.90
0-60 1672.25 36.60
0-90 2915.55 63.80
40-70 826.36 18.10
60-80 715.91 15.70
90-180 1655.65 36.20
0-180 4571.2 100.00
Coefficients of Utilization
Ro
om
 C
av
ity
 R
at
io
PCC> 80% 70% 50%
PW> 70% 50% 30% 70% 50% 30% 50% 30%
0 110 110 110 104 104 104 91 91
1 96 90 84 90 84 79 73 69
2 87 77 69 80 72 65 63 57
3 79 67 59 73 63 55 55 48
4 72 60 51 67 56 48 49 42
5 66 53 44 62 50 42 44 37
6 61 48 39 57 45 37 40 33
7 57 44 35 53 41 33 36 30
8 53 40 32 50 38 30 33 27
9 50 37 29 46 35 27 31 25
10 47 34 26 44 32 25 29 23
Rm. Percentage = 20%; PCC = Ceiling Reflectance;
 PW = Wall Reflectance
POWER FACTOR 0.99
LUMENS (Light Output) 4571.20
WATTS (at Test) 56.30
EFFICACY (Lumens per Watt) 81
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 84
CCT (Correlated Color Temp.) 5172K
281
561
842
1122
1
2
test # L111400901
KA-LED60-5K-(2)EBU-WH
15.5" dia. x 11" high luminaire with clear and prismatic lens
Date: 11/12/2014
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:   KAISER LED Series
Tested Using the IES LM79 Standards
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens %Luminaire
0-30 650.1 16.0
0-40 999.6 24.6
0-60 1528 37.6
60-90 1172 28.8
0-90 2701 66.5
90-180 1363 33.5
0-180 4064 100.0
POWER FACTOR